IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

KWAZULU-NATAL LOCAL DIVISION, DURBAN

COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON WEDNESDAY, 25" NOVEMBER 2015

TO BE HEARD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE D PILLAY

APPLICATION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT WITH APPLICATION TO DECLARE PROP EXECUTABLE

1. THE STD BANK OF SALTD
2. THE STD BANK OF SALTD
3. THE STD BANK OF SALTD
4. THE STD BANK OF SALTD
SUMMARY JUDGMENT

8.

CONTINER LEASING AFRICA
cC

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

THE STD BANK OF SALTD

APPLICATIONS

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

A SCHEEPERS

HLABISA MUNICIPALITY

EXP:

D CHETTY

SA OPPERMAN & ANO

EM MAGWAZA

AJ VILIOEN

EA SALEJEE & ANO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

| VENGETSAMY & ANO

JL CHETTY & ANO

K SUBRAMONEY & ANO

DA ENGELBRECHT & ANO

INZIKA TRADING CC

D MOODLEY & ORS

D MOODLEY & ORS

GASORIN INVESTMENTS CC & ORS

R SCHEEPERS

NJ HALABISA & ORS

NE MALANDULI

V CHETTY

ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY & ANO

STANS RECOVERY AND SALVAGE

DR SACTES & ORS

MSA DESAI N.O. & ORS

5906/15

7444/15

7518/15

8006/15

7718/15

7899/15

7900/15

8434/15

2717/15

4605/15

4963/15

5994/14

6767/12

7735/08

7172/13

8754/15



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

SP NDOVELA VS
HB PHIRI VS
NP MVELASE VS
MN SHAZI VS
ZNONGUMZA VS
JV XABA VS
SB KHUMALO VS
MD MUSHAGALUSA VS
S MEHARIW VS
NE MTHEMBU & ANO VS

PLASTOMARK (PTY) LTD VS

EXP:

KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY VS

JC MPUNGU VS
SC ZUNGU VS
LEONARD SMITH T/A VS

PENTAGON INVESTIGATIONS

GS TROTT & ANO VS

EXP:

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE &
POPULATION DEVELOPMENT

MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE &
POPULATION DEVELOPMENT

MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE &
POPULATION DEVELOPMENT
MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE &
POPULATION DEVELOPMENT

MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE &
POPULATION DEVELOPMENT

DIRECTOR GENERAL: HOME
AFFAIRS & ORS

THE STANDING COMM. REFUGEE
AFFAIRS & ORS

THE LEARNED MAGISTRATE
MRS A MOOLMAN, DBN & ORS

LR PLASTICS (PTY) LTD

T BIKITSHA

FACE FIRST MEDIA (PTY) LTD & ANO

DIRECTOR GENERAL: HOME
AFFAIRS & ORS

NP MLABA

Al WRIGHT INVESTIGATION &
ASSESSING CC & ORS

DIRECTOR GENERAL: HOME
AFFAIRS

MJ HOLD & ORS

8769/14

9806/15

9841/15

9842/15

9843/15

9844/15

9845/15

9870/15

9871/15

9810/15

10073/15

10324/15

10656/15

11468/15

11375/13

11797/15

11780/15

12082/15



35. CW SHACKS

DIVORCE

36. ZA SAADAN

37. P SRAINBANK

38. R SOOKRAJ

39. SD MHLONGO

OPPOSED MOTION

1 HOUR — 180 PAGES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

40. KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY VS

S JOHNSTON

D KISTEN

LS MEYER

P SOOKRAJ

M MHLONGO

SAI DARSHAN INVESTMENT CC

12200/15

2245/11

5298/15

9276/15

14434/14

7502/14

[rr



